IL125/210-5,5/4 (2120797) W'lo

3 11 1.3 5 2
|

1.14 31 111 112 113 1.14”1.14 131 132 133 111

| L

o

-
I

[ B 112
I1.11 112 121 114 10 | 141 114 10
T —
12 4 6 7 1.4

Page1/3 20.05.2019



IL125/210-5,5/4 (2120797)

Article no.

wilo

1.1

1.11
1.12
1.13
1.14

1.2
1.11
1.12
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.21
10

1.3

1.11
1.12
1.14

1.31
1.32
1.33
10
1.4
1.11
1.12
1.14
1.14

141
10

Page 2 /3

2158187
2027187
2027190

2042864
2042862
2026902
2027187
2027190
2037527
2043160
2042864
2051680

2027202
2042862
2042721
2027187
2027190
2042864
2042862
2027201
2048845

2027202
2048444
2027187
2027190
2042864
2051680
2042862

2027202
2175886

Description

Impeller 125/196/24 GG KIT

> NUT M12 DIN-EN24032 A2 VP.

> WASHER A13 DIN125-T2 A2 VP.

> IMPELLER 125/196/24 GG BALANCED

> O-RING 1D.224x3,55 7EP1197-W534 VP.

> WASHER S12 V2A VP.

MECHANICAL SEAL MG12/24-G60 AQ1EGG KIT
> NUT M12 DIN-EN24032 A2 VP.

> WASHER A13 DIN125-T2 A2 VP.

> O-RING 148,82x3,53 EPDM 70SR.VP.

> 0-Ring 177,39x3,53 1SO3601B EPDM VP.
> O-RING 1D.224x3,55 7EP1197-W534 VP.

> O-RING 1D.276,7x5,29 7EP1197-W534 VP.
> MECHANICAL SEAL MG12/24-G60 AQ1EGG
> TOOL D.18/24/32 VP.

> WASHER S12 V2A VP.

LANTERN P270X122-F265 KTL KIT

> NUT M12 DIN-EN24032 A2 VP.

> WASHER A13 DIN125-T2 A2 VP.

> O-RING 1D.224x3,55 7EP1197-W534 VP.

> WASHER S12 V2A VP.

> BLOWGUN R1/8" VP.

> COUPLING GUARD P270-F265 PA66 (2 PIECES)
> LANTERN P270X122-F265 GG KTL WILO

> TOOL D.18/24/32 VP.

COUPLING/SHAFT D.24/38X153 KIT

> NUT M12 DIN-EN24032 A2 VP.

> WASHER A13 DIN125-T2 A2 VP.

> O-RING 1D.224x3,55 7EP1197-W534 VP.

> O-RING 1D.276,7x5,29 7EP1197-W534 VP.
> WASHER S12 V2A VP.

> COUPLING 24/38+SHAFT 24X153 GR132 ZN KIT
> TOOL D.18/24/32 VP.

Motor V1 5,5/4/132/300-1E3(+Tool)

Quantity

[ T = T = T = T e B e e e e e R e T T e e e S T = R R R R S S e i e e e

20.05.2019



®
IL125/210-5,5/4 (2120797) W'lo

Article no. Description Quantity

Spare parts motor V1 5,5/4/132/300 IE3
3 2051287 PUMP HOUSING 1125/220 PN16 KIT 1
1.14 2042864 > O-RING 1D.224x3,55 7EP1197-W534 VP. 1
3.1 > PUMP HOUSING I1L125/220 PN16 CPL.WILO 1
4 2027193 SCREW M16X30 1SO4762 8.8 (4 PIECES) 1
5 2027195 SCREW M12X25 DIN912 8.8 (4 PIECES) 1

Page 3/3 20.05.2019


http://www.tcpdf.org

